
No Call No Show - Stripe Stage 9/8

Jaime Barnhart <Jaime.Barnhart@theservicecompanies.com>
Thu 9/8/2022 8:28 AM

To: valmaraquino@gmail.com <valmaraquino@gmail.com>
Cc: HS San Francisco <hssf@theservicecompanies.com>;Jared Sablan
<Jared.Sablan@theservicecompanies.com>;HS Human Resources <hshr@theservicecompanies.com>
Hello Valmar,


You have been marked as a No Call No Show, due to not showing up to your scheduled shift for today
9/8. I tried reaching you and was unsuccessful. 

Due to this No Call No Show, you are no longer eligible for shifts with The Service Companies, and you
will be terminated in our system.

Best,
Jaime Barnhart

Operations Manager


M: 650.488.4823

E: Jaime.Barnhart@theservicecompanies.com

https://www.theservicecompanies.com/

